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Contact tel +44(0)207 930 4450 
www.storlingbonk.com 

Account Nome: Helf Cut Theatre Ltd 

IBAN: 

BIC: 

Sort code: 

Account Number: 

01/09/2021- 28/02/2022 Statement 
Your deposit is eligible for protection by the Finonciol Services 

Compensation Scheme. 

01/09/2021 - 28/02/2022 

END OF DAY 

DATE TYPE TRANSACTION IN OUT ACCOUNT 

BALANCE 

OPENING BALANCE £9639.15 

13/09/2021 FASTER PAYMENT A M  Challis Trust Ltd (HCT Tl Donation) £200.00 £9439.15 

01/10/2021 ONLINE PAYMENT Troinline £16.17 £9422.98 

04/10/2021 FASTER PAYMENT Anno Gorman (Tl Design Fee) £1255.12 £8167.86 

07/10/2021 ONLINE PAYMENT GWR £46.35 £8121.51 

11/10/2021 FASTER PAYMENT LEIGH VILLAGE HALL MANAGEMENT £150.00 £7971.51 

COMMITTEE (HolfCutTheotreHire) 

19/10/2021 DIRECT CREDIT Radley College (RADLEY COLLEGE) £250.00 £8221.51 

22/10/2021 FASTER PAYMENT Alexander Wilson (RodleyCol Workshop) £150.00 £8071.51 

25/10/2021 DIRECT CREDIT Trinity Holl Combr (TRINITY HALL AWARD) £700.00 £8771.51 

28/10/2021 FASTER PAYMENT Cosey Andrews (CJA-holfcut-002) £225.00 £8546.51 

29/10/2021 FASTER PAYMENT Fornhom All Saints Parish News (Holf Cut £12.00 £8534.51 

Theatre) 

10/11/2021 CHIP & PIN Ryman Stationery £200.42 £8334.09 

11/11/2021 ONLINE PAYMENT Troinline £47.69 £8286.40 

15/11/2021 FASTER PAYMENT Wolkern Journal (4346HCUT) £40.00 £8246.40 

17/11/2021 CONTACTLESS Post Office £25.80 

17/11/2021 CONTACTLESS Costcutter £8.58 

17/11/2021 ONLINE PAYMENT Trovelodge £405.40 £7806.62 

19/11/2021 FASTER PAYMENT Doily Information Ltd (21-12/11/CM/2) £108.00 

19/11/2021 FASTER PAYMENT Wolkern Journal (347HCUT) £40.00 £7658.62 

22/11/2021 ONLINE PAYMENT Amazon £9.84 

22/11/2021 ONLINE PAYMENT Amazon £7.40 

22/11/2021 FASTER PAYMENT Rebecca Birch (HCT CC Advance) £500.00 

22/11/2021 FASTER PAYMENT Tom Briggs (HCT CC Advance) £500.00 £6641.38 

23/11/2021 CONTACTLESS B&Q £10.50 

23/11/2021 CARD SUBSCRIPTION Pinktomoto £120.01 

23/11/2021 FASTER PAYMENT David Hore (HCT PAT Testing DJ) £60.00 

23/11/2021 FASTER PAYMENT Ollie King (HCT Shruti Float) £250.00 £6200.87 

24/11/2021 CONTACTLESS Co-op Food £9.00 

24/11/2021 CONTACTLESS Timpson £20.00 £6171.87 

25/11/2021 CONTACTLESS Co-op Food £4.34 

25/11/2021 FASTER PAYMENT PAROCHIAL CHURCH CNCL OF CHUTE £20.00 

(214Holfcuttheotre) 

25/11/2021 FASTER PAYMENT Duxford Chatterbox (21/0684) £32.00 

25/11/2021 FASTER PAYMENT PAROCHIAL COUNCIL VERN HAM DEAN (HCT £72.00 

Focus Nov Dec) 

25/11/2021 FASTER PAYMENT Weston PCC (HCT Weston PN) £30.00 
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